Vent-Axia Sabre® Plate
Mounted Sickle Fans (VSP)
140            T: 0844 856 0591
Features and Benefits
One shot die cast impeller,
dynamically balanced for
smoother operation
External Rotor Motors on all

LS450 499 395 31 6
LS500 544 444 31 6
LS560 605 533 31 6
LS630 694 627 31 6
LS710 790 722 43 6
Accessories Dimensions
If a discharge guard is required with a louvre shutter
the next size up discharge guard should be selected.
Discharge Guard
‘K’ factor loss 0.25
Louvre Shutter
142            T: 0844 856 0591  `
Vent-Axia Sabre® Plate Mounted Sickle Fans (VSP)
Performace IP m3/s at Pa Motor S.C. F.L.C. dBA @
Dia. Phase Stock Ref Poles Curves r.p.m. Rating 0 25 50 75 100 125 kW Amps Amps 3m
250 1 VSP25012  2 2240 IP44 0.49 0.47 0.43 0.38 0.3 0.14 0.84 0.59 57
250 1 VSP25014 4 1370 IP44 0.28 0.23 0.14 0.4 0.24 57
315 1 VSP31514 4 1400 IP54 0.61 0.57 0.5 0.43 0.13 1.5 0.59 49
315 3 VSP31534 4 1410 IP54 0.62 0.57 0.51 0.43 0.12 1 0.29 48
355 1 VSP35514 4 1400 IP54 0.87 0.82 0.74 0.67 0.53 0.20 2.5 0.9 50
355 3 VSP35534 4 1360 IP54 0.86 0.79 0.71 0.62 0.47 0.18 1 0.35 48
400 1 VSP40014 4 1280 IP54 1.24 1.14 1.04 0.92 0.74 0.29 2.9 1.35 49
400 3 VSP40034 4 1250 IP54 1.26 1.16 1.06 0.93 0.74 0.46 0.17 1.35 0.47 52
1
2
3
4 5

250 to 400 dia. - Pole 2 & 4 - 1 Phase 250 to 400 dia. - Pole 4 - 3 Phase
W: www.vent-axia.com 143
Plate & Case Fans
1
2
3
4
5
76
7
Performance Curves
8
Performance Guide
Performance IP m3/s at Pa Motor S.C. F.L.C. dBA @
Dia. Phase Stock Ref Curves Poles r.p.m. Rating 0 25 50 75 100 125 150 200 225 kW Amps Amps 3m
450 1 VSP45014 4 1310 IP54 1.94 1.89 1.74 1.65 1.48 1.26 0.61 7 2.8 59
450   3* VSP45034 4 1360 IP54 1.97 1.87 1.78 1.69 1.52 1.25 0.38 4 1.05 57
500 1 VSP50014 4 1250 IP54 2.45 2.33 2.17 2.05 1.84 1.65 1.11 0.78 7.1 3.4 55
500   3* VSP50034 4 1330 IP54 2.51 2.38 2.26 2.14 1.98 1.79 1.55 0.49 5.2 1.45 58
560 1 VSP56014 4 1350 IP54 3.21 3.08 2.92 2.81 2.62 2.41 2.18 1.55 1.10 15 5.1 66
560   3* VSP56034 4 1280 IP54 3.25 3.15 3.04 2.93 2.75 2.52 2.34 1.91 1.47 0.65 7 2.4 63
630 1 VSP63014 4 1370 IP54 4.83 4.66 4.51 4.35 4.17 3.95 3.73 3.33 2.78 1.75 21 7.7 69
630   3* VSP63034 4 1380 IP54 4.64 4.48 4.32 4.11 3.86 3.61 3.36 2.84 1.15 9 3.1 66
Dia Phase Stock Ref Poles 63 125 250 500 1k 2k 4k 8k dBA @ 3m
450 1 VSP45014 4 69 81 72 72 74 70 63 56 59
450 3 VSP45034 4 63 76 67 68 69 70 66 59 57
500 1 VSP50014 4 80 78 72 70 71 69 63 57 55

144            T: 0844 856 0591
Vent-Axia Sabre® Plate Mounted Sickle Fans (VSP)
1
2
3
4
6 77 8
Performance Curves
9
10
5
11
Performance Guide
Performance IP m3/s at Pa Motor S.C. F.L.C. dBA @
Dia. Phase Stock Ref Curves Poles r.p.m. Rating 0 25 50 75 100 125 150 kW Amps Amps 3m
450 1 VSP45016 6 910 IP54 1.3 1.15 0.95 0.19 1.95 0.84 50
450   3* VSP45036 6 1030 IP54 1.6 1.45 1.25 1.07 0.38 1.35 0.68 51
500 1 VSP50016 6 890 IP54 1.78 1.59 1.36 1.09 0.29 2.5 1.25 47
500   3* VSP50036 6 980 IP54 2 1.78 1.54 1.31 0.49 1.85 0.89 53
560 1 VSP56016 6 920 IP54 2.21 2.07 1.91 1.69 1.34 0.51 5.3 2.3 58
560   3* VSP56036 6 880 IP54 2.46 2.26 2.04 1.73 0.65 2.3 1.25 53
630 1 VSP63016 6 900 IP54 3.11 2.93 2.7 2.48 2.07 1.58 0.78 7.5 3.5 58
630   3* VSP63036 6 1140 IP54 4.47 4.2 3.96 3.78 3.31 2.89 2.27 1.15 6 2 63
710 1 VSP71016 6 790 IP54 3.87 3.53 3.17 2.83 2.03 0.76 10 3.4 59
710   3* VSP71036 6 900 IP54 4.11 3.86 3.63 3.48 3.22 0.88 6.1 1.65 59
710   3* VSP71038 8 690 IP54 3.53 3.03 2.57 2.05 0.62 2 1.05 58
Dia Phase Stock Ref Poles 63 125 250 500 1k 2k 4k 8k dBA @ 3m
450 1 VSP45016 6 64 72 64 62 64 61 54 48 50
450 3 VSP45036 6 73 68 65 64 65 63 56 48 51
500 1 VSP50016 6 64 67 66 64 63 61 56 48 47